BMS
Mounting SystemAccessories
Base holder
for 1 rod ∅ 12 mm or 10×10 mm
for mounting on base plates
or extrusions
BMS CU-P-D12-A040-00
Plastic POM

Version
Application
Ordering code
Material
Ratchet setting
at 15° intervals
Reducing sleeve for reducing from
18 to 12 mm (included in scope of
delivery)
5.46
Accessories
BMS
Mounting System
Sensor holder
for 1 rod ∅ 12 mm or 10×10 mm
for tubular sensors M8, M12, M18
BMS CS-P-D12-AD08-00
BMS CS-P-D12-AD12-00
BMS CS-P-D12-AD18-00
Plastic POM
Cross-connector
for 2 rods ∅ 10/12 mm or 10×10 mm
Connecting element for 2 rods
∅ 10/12 mm or 10×10 mm
BMS CC-P-D10-A-00
BMS CC-P-D12-A-00
Plastic POM
Reflector holder
for 1 rod ∅ 12 mm or 10×10 mm
for all reflectors with ∅ 20 mm (glue
attachment) and BOS R-14 ∅ 51 mm (plug-in)
BMS CR-P-D12-AU-00
Plastic POM
A
BMS CS-...08 Ø8
BMS CS-...12 Ø12
BMS CS-...18 Ø18
A
BMS CC-P-D10... Ø10
BMS CC-P-D12 Ø12
5.47
5
Connectors
Splitter boxes

Item Case contents
Quantity
Description Ordering code
Base holder
Cross-connector
Clamping cylinder
Sensor holder for M8
Sensor holder for M12
Sensor holder for M16
Sensor holder for M18
Sensor holder for M24
Sensor holder for M30
Sensor holder for Q40
straight
Sensor adapter plate for
BOS 21/25/26
Reflector holder for
BOS R-9
Reflector holder for
R1, R9, R14, R22, R26
Reflector BOS R-9
Mounting rod 150 mm
Mounting rod 250 mm
BMS CU-M-D12-A040-00
BMS CC-M-D12-B-00
BMS CS-M-D12-IZ
BMS CS-M-D12-ID08-01
BMS CS-M-D12-ID12-01
BMS CS-M-D12-ID16-01
BMS CS-M-D12-ID18-01
BMS CS-M-D12-ID24-01
BMS CS-M-D12-ID30-01
BMS CS-M-D12-IQ40-03
BMS CS-M-D12-BX01-01
BMS CR-M-D12-IS-04
BMS BS-M-D12-0250-01
BOS R-9
BMS RS-M-D12-0150-00